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mein schones aUGe:D - source: http://www.fotocommunity.de/photo/mein-schoenes-auged-nina-goldiger/3232921, Author: Nina Goldiger
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Mask Test () (v) ¥ (€4)  Results

Mask: 100G-CWDM4 cChange...
Symbol Rate: 25.781 GBd

Source: 1A Standard Mask Violations
Align Method: Eye Cross Mean Region 1: 0 hits
Waveforms: 614 wim Region 2: 0 hits
Samples/UI: 754.48 ksa Region 3: 0 hits

Mask 1

Margin: 40.6 % Total: 0 hits

Margin Mask Violations
Region 1: O hits
Region 2: 0 hits
Region 3: 0 hits

Total: 0 hits
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a super fast switch

QSFP28

QSFP-DD

OSFP

integrated heat sink




a super fast switch

400G

some 100G gear

QSFP28

hot 100G gear

HQSFP

fancy 100G gear

your choice




and flexible

SN’

PLUGS

9.46mm

v 3.75mm

12.4mm

MPO

source: SENKO Advanced Components, SN is a registered trademark of SENKO. Thanks for your support
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LAN WDM
S5nm

IEEE 802.3ba



100GLambda MSA & IEEE 802.3bs
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https://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/4/4c/Kernkraftwerk_Grafenrheinfeld_12.jpg
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